
Niles Township High Schools

2025-2026
July 2025 January 2026

August 2025 February 2026

September 2025 March 2026

October 2025 April 2026

November 2025 May 2026

December 2025 June 2026

Opening / Closing Days
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 First day of school (end at 12:30pm)
Thursday, May 21, 2026 Last day of school

Monday, August 11, 2025 Teacher Institute
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day
Monday, October 13, 2025 Indigenous Peoples Day
Friday, October 31, 2025 Teacher Institute
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 -
Friday, November 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break (3 days)

Monday, December 22, 2025 -
Friday, January 2, 2026 Winter Break (2 weeks)

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents’ Day
Friday, March 13, 2026 Teacher Institute
Monday, March 30, 2026 -
Friday, April 3, 2026 Spring Break (1 week)

Friday, September 5, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Wednesday, January 14, 2026
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Wednesday, January 21, 2026
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Wednesday, January 28, 2026
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Wednesday, February 4, 2026
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Wednesday, February 11, 2026
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Wednesday, March 25, 2026
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025 6-8:30 pm Open House
Thursday, October 30, 2025 4-8 pm Parent-Teacher Conferences

August 12 - September 11 Progress Report 1 (22)
September 12 - October 10 Progress Report 2 (21)

October 14 - November 14 Progress Report 3 (23)
August 12 - December 19 Semester Report (88 w/ Finals)
January 5 - February 6 Progress Report 1 (24)
February 9 - March 12 Progress Report 2 (23)
March 16 - April 21 Progress Report 3 (22)
January 5 - May 21 Semester Report (91 w/ Finals)

TBD 1st Semester
TBD 2nd Semester

TBD Niles North, TBD
TBD Niles West, TBD

:  Emergency Days may be used as school days if school closes
unexpectedly during the regular school year.
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Student Non Attendance Days

Late Arrival Day for Students (10:10 am)

Late Start Days for Students (9:40 am)

Early Release Day for Students (2:11 pm)

Open House & Parent-Teacher Conference Days

Marking Periods

Capstone Week

Graduation Dates
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